
DATE GIRLS SITE TIME BOYS SITE TIME

Holy Cross vs 

YWLA Alamo Stadium Noon

Burbank vs Kennedy

Memorial 

Stadium TBA/TBA

Southwest vs 

Jefferson Alamo Stadium 10:00/11:45

Brackenridge vs 

Southwest Southwest 5:00/700

Brackenridge vs East 

Central East Central 5:00/7:00 Antonian vs Edison Alamo Stadium 5:30/7:15

Burbank vs Fox Tech SC#2 5:30 Fox Tech vs Poteet SC#2 7:30

Hondo vs Lanier SC#1 2 pm Hondo vs Highland SC#2 12:00

Cole vs YWLA Cole 5:30

Bandera vs 

Highlands w/JV SC#1 5:30/7:15

Wed Jan 3
IWHS VS Edison SC#1 5:30/7:15

YWLA  

Pleasanton 

Tour TBA Burbank, Highlands SAISD Tour TBA

Highlands, Jefferson

Harlandale 

Tour TBA
Brackenridge, Edison, 

Jefferson, Lanier Northeast Tour TBA

Fox Tech, Houston Ingleside Tour TBA

Antonian vs Edison 

JV Edison 5:30

Houston vs Fox Tech SC#1 6:00

2024 VARSITY/JV Non District SOCCER SCHEDULE  (10/25/23) updated

VARSITY

Th, F, S 

Jan 4-6

Fri Jan 5

Thu Dec 28

Tue Jan 2



YWLA vs Houston SC #1 5:30/7:15

Antonian vs Burbank SC #2 5:30/7:15

Pearsall vs Edison Alamo Stadium 7:30 Burbank vs Hondo Hondo Stadium 7 pm

Somerset vs Fox 

Tech Alamo Stadium 5:30

Brackenridge, 

Burbank, Edison, 

Houston, Lanier SAISD Tour TBA Burbank, Edison, Southwest Tour TBA

YWLA,Fox Tech, 

Highlands, Jeff

Edgewood 

Tour TBA Fox Tech

Pleasanton 

Tour TBA

Highlands, Jefferson, Lanier, 

Brackenridge, Houston

Harlandale 

Tournament TBA

Tue Jan 16
YWLA vs Pleasanton Pleasanton HS 5:00/7:00

Fox Tech vs 

Fredricksburg

Fredricksburg 

HS 6:00

Wed Jan 17
Cole vs Fox Tech Alamo Stadium 5:00

Fox Tech vs Bandara Bandera HS 7:00 Fox Tech vs Peiper Peiper HS 6:00

YWLA vs Somerset Somerset HS TBA/TBA

YWLA vs Southside Southside HS 5:00/7:00 Fox Tech vs Legacy Legacy HS 5:30/7:15

Fox Tex vs Somerset Somerset HS 6:00

Fri Jan 26
Fox Tech vs Poteet Poteet HS 5:30

Fox Tech vs 

Harlandale Harlandale HS 5/7

Fri Jan 19

Tue Jan 23

Th, F, S 

Jan 11-13

Mon Jan 8

Tue Jan 9


